
Albourne CofE Primary 

Programme of Events Autumn 2 
 
 

 

Monday 4th November 

Butser Farm trip Y3 

Tuesday 5th November 

Stem boat building challenge Y5/6 

Wednesday 6th November  

Stem boat building challenge Y4/5 

 Thursday 7th November  

Skip 2be fit Workshops – all in PE 

Kit  

Monday 11th November               

Remembrance Service 10:45am 

in Millennium Garden – Albourne 

Family welcome / Maths Week 

Friday 15th November 

Children in Need – wear something spotty  

Monday 25th November 

Flu Jabs 

Friday 29th November 

Cake Sale after school – please donate 

cakes to office beforehand 

Friday 6th December  

PTA Christmas Fair after school 

 

Thursday 12th December 

Reading Workshop for Albourne Family 9-

10am 

Wednesday / Thursday 11/12 December 

EYFS / KS1 Nativity pm 

Wednesday 18th December 

Albourne Family invited to look @ progress in 

books from 9am 

Wednesday 18th December 

Christingle Service 10:30am Sayers C 

Thursday 19th December 

Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December 

Last Day of Term 

 Clubs Week Beginning Monday 4th November  

Monday - Y5-6 Football – ABC Sports Multi sports 

KS1 – ABC Sports 

 Tuesday - Art Club Mr Hamilton  

                   Silver box Film Club 

             Y3/4 Football ABC Sports 

Wednesday - Love Art Studios 

Thursday - Musical Theatre Club – 

Create Space Y2-6  

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


